)

South Carolina TLegislature

May 21, 2024, 08:40:23 pm

Session 109 - (1991-1992)

S*0446 Concurrent Resolution, By Passailaigue

A Concurrent Resolution to establish the South Carolina Productivity Award to recognize manufacturing companies, service
companies, and the small businesses of South Carolina for their contributions to the state economy through improvements in
productivity and the quality of the work environment.

01/10/91
01/10/91
03/30/92
03/31/92
03/31/92
04/01/92
04/01/92
05/14/92
05/19/92

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House
House

Introduced SJ-3

Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry SJ-4

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Labor, Commerce and Industry SJ-10
Amended SJ-52

Adopted, sent to House SJ-52

Introduced HJ-6

Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-6

Committee report: Favorable Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-287

Adopted, returned to Senate with concurrence HJ-66

Page 1 of 1



