## South Carolina Legislature

May 21, 2024, 08:40:23 pm

## Session 109 - (1991-1992)

## S\*0446 Concurrent Resolution, By Passailaigue

A Concurrent Resolution to establish the South Carolina Productivity Award to recognize manufacturing companies, service companies, and the small businesses of South Carolina for their contributions to the state economy through improvements in productivity and the quality of the work environment.

01/10/91	Senate	Introduced SJ-3
01/10/91	Senate	Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry SJ-4
03/30/92	Senate	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Labor, Commerce and Industry SJ-10
03/31/92	Senate	Amended SJ-52
03/31/92	Senate	Adopted, sent to House SJ-52
04/01/92	House	Introduced HJ-6
04/01/92	House	Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-6
05/14/92	House	Committee report: Favorable Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-287
05/19/92	House	Adopted, returned to Senate with concurrence HJ-66